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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 24 Women, 50m Fly Open
2012-10-14 - 9:11 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. WROBEL Olivia 98 Berliner Schwimmverband 29.01 593 A
2. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna SSz 95 MTP Lublinianka 29.16 584
3. PODLECKA Agnieszka 94 MKP Szczecin 29.19 582
4. MIZAK Joanna 94 MKP Szczecin 29.62 557
5. RYCZAK Maja 96 MKP Szczecin 30.78 496
6. HENTSCHEL Sarah 98 Berliner Schwimmverband 30.89 491 A
7. KARAS Laura 98 MKP Szczecin 31.36 469 A
8. KRUSCHINSKI Pia 97 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 31.43 466 A
9. WOELLER Jennifer 98 Berliner Schwimmverband 31.75 452 A

10. TRAFAS Kornelia 99 KS Warta Poznan 31.78 451 A
11. OLEBA Malgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 32.17 435 A
12. MIKOLAJCZAK Anna SSz 95 MKP Szczecin 32.76 412
13. FILIPIAK Wiktoria 97 KS Warta Poznan 32.87 408 A
14. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 33.33 391 A
15. BEUTLER Katarzyna 98 KS Warta Poznan 33.48 386 A
16. MARGULA WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 34.13 364 A
17. KOLBOWICZ BARBARA 99 MKP Szczecin 34.89 341 A
18. SENCZYSZYN BARBARA 00 MKP Szczecin 34.95 339 A
19. JAGODZINSKA Malgorzata 97 KS Warta Poznan 35.42 326 A
20. KUC Judyta 97 UKS Cityzen Poznan 35.57 321 A
21. MARSZALEK MAGDALENA 01 MKP Szczecin 35.93 312 A
22. MARSZALEK ANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 36.10 308 A
23. KALZ Michelle 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 37.16 282 A
24. MAJSZUTOWICZ JULIA 99 MKP Szczecin 37.34 278 A
25. WASILEWICZ Julia 00 UKS Cityzen Poznan 37.69 270 A
26. SOBALA Dominika 00 UKS Cityzen Poznan 37.94 265 A
27. MUSZTAFAGA MAJA 99 MKP Szczecin 38.05 263 A
28. KOWALEWSKA Weronika 00 UKS Cityzen Poznan 39.44 236 A
29. JANCZAK PATRYCJA 00 MKP Szczecin 39.57 233 R
30. JARESCH Amalia Laura 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 40.05 225 A
31. GROSSE Johanna 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 40.50 218 A
32. JACOBS Nina 99 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 40.76 213 R
33. FILAR AGNIESZKA 01 MKP Szczecin 43.69 173 A
34. MARKUNAS JULIA 01 MKP Szczecin 44.18 168 A
35. POLOCHACZ ALEKSANDRA 01 MKP Szczecin 45.62 152 A
36. PLYWACZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 46.30 146 A
37. TKOCZ KATARZYNA 01 MKP Szczecin 46.31 145 A
38. PILARCZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 47.34 136 R
39. DOBROWOLSKA OLIWIA 01 MKP Szczecin 47.63 134 R
40. DARMOFAL NATALIA 01 MKP Szczecin 47.77 132
41. TURCZYNSKY Emilia 01 Charlottenburger DSV "Nixe" 48.58 126
42. WUTTKE Daria 03 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 50.89 109
43. ZAGOROWSKA ZUZANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 50.93 109
44. RADWANSKA JULIA 01 MKP Szczecin 55.87 83
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II Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 12- - 14-10-2012

Event 24, Women, 50m Fly, Prelim

14 - 15 years

1. WROBEL Olivia 98 Berliner Schwimmverband 29.01 593 A
2. HENTSCHEL Sarah 98 Berliner Schwimmverband 30.89 491 A
3. KARAS Laura 98 MKP Szczecin 31.36 469 A
4. KRUSCHINSKI Pia 97 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 31.43 466 A
5. WOELLER Jennifer 98 Berliner Schwimmverband 31.75 452 A
6. OLEBA Malgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 32.17 435 A
7. FILIPIAK Wiktoria 97 KS Warta Poznan 32.87 408 A
8. BEUTLER Katarzyna 98 KS Warta Poznan 33.48 386 A
9. JAGODZINSKA Malgorzata 97 KS Warta Poznan 35.42 326 A

10. KUC Judyta 97 UKS Cityzen Poznan 35.57 321 A

12 - 13 years

1. TRAFAS Kornelia 99 KS Warta Poznan 31.78 451 A
2. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 33.33 391 A
3. MARGULA WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 34.13 364 A
4. KOLBOWICZ BARBARA 99 MKP Szczecin 34.89 341 A
5. SENCZYSZYN BARBARA 00 MKP Szczecin 34.95 339 A
6. MAJSZUTOWICZ JULIA 99 MKP Szczecin 37.34 278 A
7. WASILEWICZ Julia 00 UKS Cityzen Poznan 37.69 270 A
8. SOBALA Dominika 00 UKS Cityzen Poznan 37.94 265 A
9. MUSZTAFAGA MAJA 99 MKP Szczecin 38.05 263 A

10. KOWALEWSKA Weronika 00 UKS Cityzen Poznan 39.44 236 A
11. JANCZAK PATRYCJA 00 MKP Szczecin 39.57 233 R
12. JACOBS Nina 99 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 40.76 213 R

11 years and younger

1. MARSZALEK MAGDALENA 01 MKP Szczecin 35.93 312 A
2. MARSZALEK ANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 36.10 308 A
3. KALZ Michelle 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 37.16 282 A
4. JARESCH Amalia Laura 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 40.05 225 A
5. GROSSE Johanna 01 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 40.50 218 A
6. FILAR AGNIESZKA 01 MKP Szczecin 43.69 173 A
7. MARKUNAS JULIA 01 MKP Szczecin 44.18 168 A
8. POLOCHACZ ALEKSANDRA 01 MKP Szczecin 45.62 152 A
9. PLYWACZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 46.30 146 A

10. TKOCZ KATARZYNA 01 MKP Szczecin 46.31 145 A
11. PILARCZYK WERONIKA 01 MKP Szczecin 47.34 136 R
12. DOBROWOLSKA OLIWIA 01 MKP Szczecin 47.63 134 R
13. DARMOFAL NATALIA 01 MKP Szczecin 47.77 132
14. TURCZYNSKY Emilia 01 Charlottenburger DSV "Nixe" 48.58 126
15. WUTTKE Daria 03 SG Schoeneberg, Berlin e. V. 50.89 109
16. ZAGOROWSKA ZUZANNA 01 MKP Szczecin 50.93 109
17. RADWANSKA JULIA 01 MKP Szczecin 55.87 83


